MIC2039
High -Accuracy, High -Side, Adjustable
Current Limit Power Switch
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944 -0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
August 2012
M9999-082012-A
General Description
The MIC2039 is a high-side MOSFET power distribution

Micrel, Inc. MIC2039
August 2012 2 M9999-082012-A
Ordering Information
Part Number  Top Mark (1) Current Limit  Enable  Kickstart  Package
MIC2039AYM6 39AA Adjustable Active High No SOT-23-6L
MIC2039BYM6 39BB Adjustable Active Low No SOT-23-6L
MIC2039AYMT 3A9 Adjustable Active High No 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN(2)
MIC2039BYMT B39 Adjustable Active Low No 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN(2)
MIC2039EYM6 39AE Adjustable Active High Yes SOT-23-6L
MIC2039FYM6 39AF Adjustable Active Low Yes SOT-23-6L
MIC2039EYMT D39 Adjustable Active High Yes 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN(2)
MIC2039FYMT F39 Adjustable Active Low Yes 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN(2)
Notes:
1. Under-bar symbol ( _ ) may not be to scale.
2. Thin DFN is a GREEN RoHS-compliant package. Lead finish is NiPdAu. Mold compound is Halogen Free.
Micrel, Inc. MIC2039
August 2012 3 M9999-082012-A
Pin Configuration
VIN
FAULT/